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Internazionali Supermoto Latina S3-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-# 771 GRAZIOLI N. - TM Tempo Gara 11 1:21.531 14:57:16.927 9 1:22.061 14:54:51.769
1 120,990 14:43:54.598 12 1:22.368 14:58:39.295 10 1:21.807 14:56:13.576
2 1:16.617 14:45:11.215  po, 4 - # 32 PELLATTIERO A. - Honda A 1 1:22.151 15735727
3 1:17.495 14:46:28.710 1 192,516 14:43:56.428 12 1:23.449 14:58:59.176
4 1:17.473 14:47:46.183 2 1:20.580 14:45:17.008  Po. 7 - # 76 MENARINI M. - Suzuki e 107 505
5 1:18.252 14:49:04.435 3 1:20.022 14:46:37.030 1 1:27.000 14:44:01.623
6 1:18.231 14:50:22.666 4 1:20.339 14:47:57.369 2 1:22.181 14:45:23.804
7 1:18.384 14:51:41.050 5 1:20.790 14:49:18.159 3 1:22.459 14:46:46.263
8 1:18.605 14:52:59.655 6 1:19.963 14:50:38.122 4 1:21.860 14:48:08.123
9 1:18.369 14:54:18.024 7 1:19.951 14:51:58.073 5 1:21.983 14:49:30.106
10 1:18.920 14:55:36.944 8 1:20.422 14:53:18.495 6 1:25.092 14:50:55.198
11 1:18.878 14:56:55.822 9 1:21.100 14:54:39.595 7 1:22.789 14:52:17.987
12 1:19.616 14:58:15.438 10 1:20.820 14:56:00.415 8 1:22.824 14:53:40.811
Po. 2 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - Honda ficf)f:g;n; 11 1:21.196 14:57:21.611 9 1:23.032 14:55:03.843
1 1.21.596 14:43:55.257 12 1:21.677 14:58:43.288 10 1:22.559 14:56:26.402
2 1:20.737 14:45:15.994  po, 5. # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - KTM s 1 1:24.336 14:57:50.738
3 1:18.621 14:46:34.615 1 1:95.167 14:43:59.717 12 1:27.207 14:59:17.945
4 1:18.593 14:47:53.208 2 121,504 14:45:21261 o, 8 - # 58 CHIELLO M. - Honda s 112745
5 1:18.079 14:49:11.287 3 1:21.268 14:46:42.529 1 1:24.810 14:43:59.078
6 1:19.473 14:50:30.760 4 1:20.353 14:48:02.882 2 1:21.380 14:45:20.458
7 1:18.176 14:51:48.936 5 1:21.095 14:49:23.977 3 1:20.567 14:46:41.025
8 1:17.975 14:53:06.911 6 1:22.009 14:50:45.986 4 1:20.766 14:48:01.791
9 1:17.990 14:54:24.901 7 1:19.849 14:52:05.835 5 1:20.621 14:49:22.412
10 1:18.211 14:55:43.112 8 1:19.825 14:53:25.660 6 1:32.864 14:50:55.276
1 1:18.897 14:57:02.009 9 1:20.822 14:54:46.482 7 1:26.436 14:52:21.712
12 1:18.258 14:58:20.267 10 120311 14:56:06.793 8 1:23.234 14:53:44.946
Po. 3 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda f;f;gg\; 11 121678 14:57:28.471 9 1:23.550 14:55:08.496
1 1:22.673 14:43:56.599 12 1:23.594 14:58:52.065 10 1:24.111 14:56:32.607
2 1:20.599 14:45:17.198  po, 6 - # 858 FRASSINO M. - Honda AR 1 1:25.086 14:57:57.693
3 1:20.006 14:46:37.204 1 124517 14:43:59.246 12 1:30.490 14:59:28.183
4 1:20.323 14:47:57.527 2 1:21.755 14:45:21.001
5 1:19.889 14:49:17.416 3 1:20.920 14:46:41.921
6 1:19.411 14:50:36.827 4 1:20.725 14:48:02.646
7 1:19.023 14:51:55.850 5 1:20.001 14:49:22.737
8 1:19.052 14:53:14.902 6 1:24.729 14:50:47.466
9 1:20.112 14:54:35.014 7 1:20.813 14:52:08.279
10 1:20.382 14:55:55.396 8 1:21.429 14:53:29.708
Fastest lap: 1:16.617
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Internazionali Supermoto Latina S3-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes ”7gmb'mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 9 - # 103 GUIDI M. - Honda +1lap
1 1:26.718 14:44:01.320
2 1:22.350 14:45:23.670
3 1:22.696 14:46:46.366
4 1:24.100 14:48:10.466
5 1:22.637 14:49:33.103
6 1:23.481 14:50:56.584
7 1:25.604 14:52:22.188
8 1:34.839 14:53:57.027
9 1:30.809 14:55:27.836
10 1:37.914 14:57:05.750
1 1:41.369 14:58:47.119
Fastest lap: 1:16.617
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: —— = Official Tires Sponsored by: —————
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